
Ministrantenplan Bayerbach mit Filialen 
 

vom 02.12. bis 29.12.2024 
 

 

 

Fr.  06.12.,  19.00 Uhr 

BB    Roratemessfeier am  
         Herz-Jesu Freitag 

W Schwimmbeck Valentin Hausler Bastian 

A Meindl Valerie Meindl Hannah 
 

So.  08.12.,  08.30 Uhr 

BB    Messfeier 

W Rieder Tobias Rieder Florian 

A Brunner Johanna Brunner Magdalena 

L Migacz Susanne Bartela Maja 

So.  08.12.,  08.30 Uhr 

GR   Messfeier zum  
         Patrozinium 

A Reif Julia Reif Johanna 

W Neumeier Jonas Gottschalk Valentin 

 Prückl Luitpold Prückl Korbinian 
    

Mo.  09.12.,  19.00 Uhr 

DH    Roratemessfeier 

A Jahn Katharina Löffler Theresa 

 Jahn Simon  
    

Fr.  13.12.,  19.00 Uhr 

BB    Roratemessfeier 
A Migacz Susanne Bartela Maja 

    

So.  15.12.,  08.30 Uhr 

BB    Messfeier 

W Steidl Maximilian Eben Max 

A Steidl Leopold Rieder Tobias 

L Eben Hanna Kutz Lena 
    

Mi.  18.12.,  19.00 Uhr 

GR    Roratemessfeier 
A Marx Erna Marx Franziska 

    

Do.  19.12.,  19.00 Uhr 

GE    Roratemessfeier 
A Schindlbeck Paul Eichmeier Simon 

    

Fr.  20.12.,  19.00 Uhr 

BB    Bußgottesdienst 
 Brunner Magdalena Brunner Johanna 

    

Sa.  21.12.,  12.30 Uhr 

BB    Trauung 
A Daffner Jakob Heitzer Lukas 

    

So.  22.12.,  08.30 Uhr 

BB    Messfeier 

W Biberger Antonia Kammermayer Lena 

A Biberger Daniel Biberger Matthias 

L Antes Patricia Hausler Bastian 
    



Di.  24.12.,  17.00 Uhr 

BB    Heiliger Abend  
         Messfeier 

W Schwimmbeck Valentin Rieder Florian 

A Rieder Alexander Heitzer Lukas 

L Brunner Magdalena Brunner Johanna 

 Heitzer Anton Daffner Jakob 

Di.  24.12.,  22.00 Uhr 

BB    Heiliger Abend  
         Christmette 

W Biberger Antonia Kammermayer Lena 

A Reif Julia Reif Johanna 

L Biberger Daniel Biberger Matthias 
    

Mi.  25.12.,  10.00 Uhr 

BB    Hochfest der Geburt  
         des Herrn, Messfeier 

W Meindl Magdalena Meindl Mia 

A Antes Patricia Jahn Katharina 

L Meindl Hannah Meindl Valerie 

 Bartela Maja Jahn Simon 

Mi.  25.12.,  18.00 Uhr 

GR    Messfeier Hochfest der  
         Geburt des Herrn 

W Löffler Heidi Marx Erna 

A Löffler Theresa Marx Franziska 

 Löffler Anna  
    

Do.  26.12.,  08.30 Uhr 

BB     2. Weihnachtsfeiertag  
          mit Segnung des  
          Johannesweins,  
          Messfeier 

W Schindlbeck Paul Eichmeier Simon 

A Eben Max Hausler Bastian 

L Steidl Maximilian Steidl Leopold 

 Kutz Lena Eben Hanna 
    

Fr.  27.12.,  19.00 Uhr 

BB    Messfeier 
A Rieder Alexander Rieder Florian 

    

So.  29.12.,  08.30 Uhr 

BB    Messfeier 

W Meindl Magdalena Meindl Mia 

A Daffner Jakob Heitzer Lukas 

L Meindl Hannah Meindl Valerie 

 Heitzer Anton  

 


